6 Prices subject to change without notice.  Please do not return purchases to the store. For information regarding warranty or repair and/or any questions or concerns, please call 1-877-AZTOOL1.6 Prices subject to change without notice.  Please do not return purchases to the store. For information regarding warranty or repair and/or any questions or concerns, please call 1-877-AZTOOL1.
HOFCOMBO1TS geodyna® 7100 Balancer and monty® 1270 Tire Service Combo
HOFEEWH764AU1 monty 1270 Tire Changer $2,719.99
HOFEEWB761AE1 geodyna 7100 Wheel Balancer  $2,799.99
Regular Price $5,519.98
HOFCOMB01TS COMBO PRICE $4,379.99
SAVINGS  $1,139.99
HOFEEWH764AU1

CMBLIFTGATE
WARRANTY: 1 Year Parts/Labor
Price does not include tires or rims as shown
AMM8500300350
WARRANTY: 1 Year Parts Only
SAVE ON COMBO OFFERS!
The T-100 B-100
Combo Provides
Great Value and
More Bang for
Your Buck!
INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up
INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up
AMM8500300350 BaseLine™ BL300 Tire Changer and 350 Balancer Combo
AMM85002300 BL300 Tire Changer $2,099.99
AMM85002350 BL350 Wheel Balancer  $2,099.99
Regular Price $4,199.98
AMM8500300350 COMBO PRICE $3,999.99
SAVINGS  $199.99
AMM8500500550 BaseLine™ 500 Tire Changer and 550 Balancer Combo
AMM85002500 BL500 Tire Changer $2,799.99
AMM85002550 BL550 Wheel Balancer  $2,799.99
Regular Price $5,599.98
AMM8500500550 COMBO PRICE $5,199.99

• Tire Changer Allows Inflation from 0 to 60 PSI with a Built-in
Pressure Limiter
• 1300 Series Wheel Balancer is Powered By Direct Drive
• Static-On-Screen® Display Identifies Any Excess Residual
Static Imbalance
• Wheel Balancer Automatically Enters 2-D Data
for Wheel Diameter and Offset Measurement
Lift Gate Service
SKU 262529     5500
AMMLIFTGATE
INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up
and Training
AMMCOMBO2 Coats® RC-55E and 1300 Series Tire Service Combo
AMM8560995001 RC-55E Tire Changer $5,919.99
AMM80013002D 1300 2D Wheel Balancer  $4,479.99
Regular Price $10,399.98
AMMCOMBO2 COMBO PRICE $9,999.99
SAVINGS  $399.99 Price does not include tires or rims as shown
 SAVE
$39999
Coats 8001 and 16003D
Series Tire Service Combo
SKU OUTSIDE BUY/EPO 17,69999
AMMCOMBO3
• Touchscreen Display
• Automatic 3D Technology
• Rim Diameter 6 - 24" Clamping
• Hand Activated Bead Loosener
• Premium Accessory Kit
Lift Gate Service
SKU 262529     5500
AMMLIFTGATE
INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up
and Training
AMMCOMBO3 Coats® 8001 and 16003D Series Tire Service Combo
AMM80070XEH3 70X Electric Tire Changer $8,699.99
AMM80016003D 1600 Direct Drive Balancer  $9,429.99
Regular Price $18,129.98
AMMCOMBO3 COMBO PRICE $17,699.99
SAVINGS  $429.99 Price does not include tires or rims as shown
FOR FINANCING

Bench Top Rack with 1,000 Coated Steel Weight Assortment
SKU 383181      499 99
AMM5202125
•  Louvered Rack Can Be Placed on Top of Any Work Bench
•  Includes: Steel Rack, Application Guide, Header
Card, Bin Labels, Rim Gauge,Wheel Weight Hammer,
(5) Style Wheel Weights: PFE, ALFE, MCFE, TFE,
FNFE, (40) Plastic Bins: (8) of Each: Yellow,
Gray, Black, Red and Orange
Steel Wheel Weights
AZ SKU
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
STYLE QUANTITY PRICE
382853 AMM025PFEPK4 PFE, 0.25 Oz.    4 Boxes of 25 28.99
382919 AMM050PFEPK4 PFE, 0.50 Oz.      4 Boxes of 25 29.99
382920 AMM075PFEPK4 PFE, 0.75 Oz.     4 Boxes of 25 34.99
382921 AMM100PFEPK3 PFE, 1.00 Oz.     3 Boxes of 25 33.99
382922 AMM125PFEPK3 PFE, 1.25 Oz.    3 Boxes of 25 38.99
382923 AMM150PFEPK3 PFE, 1.50 Oz.     3 Boxes of 25 41.99
382924 AMM175PFEPK3 PFE, 1.75 Oz.      3 Boxes of 25 45.99
382925 AMM200PFEPK3 PFE, 2.00 Oz.   3 Boxes of 25 47.99
382926 AMM225PFEPK2 PFE, 2.25 Oz.  2 Boxes of 25 35.99
382927 AMM250PFEPK2 PFE, 2.50 Oz.   2 Boxes of 25 38.99
382928 AMM275PFEPK2 PFE, 2.75 Oz.      2 Boxes of 25 39.99
382841 AMM025MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.25 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 36.99
382842 AMM050MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.50 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 41.99
382843 AMM075MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.75 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 46.99
382844 AMM100MCFEPK3 MCFE, 1.00 Oz.   3 Boxes of 25 39.99
382845 AMM125MCFEPK3 MCFE, 1.25 Oz.  3 Boxes of 25 46.99
382846 AMM150MCFEPK2 MCFE, 1.50 Oz.   2 Boxes of 25 36.99
383004 AMM025TFEPK4 TFE, 0.25 Oz.      4 Boxes of 25 36.99
383005 AMM050TFEPK3 TFE, 0.50 Oz.      3 Boxes of 25 33.99
383021 AMM025ALFEPK4 ALFE, 0.25 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 36.99
383022 AMM050ALFEPK4 ALFE, 0.50 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 41.99
383129 AMM025LHFEPK3 LHFE, 0.25 Oz. 3 Boxes of 25 30.99
383130 AMM050LHFEPK3 LHFE, 0.50 Oz. 3 Boxes of 25 33.99
383038 AMM10GFNFEPK3 FNFE, 10g     3 Boxes of 25 34.99
383039 AMM15GFNFEPK3 FNFE, 15g     3 Boxes of 25 36.99
383107 AMM10GENFEPK4 ENFE, 10g     4 Boxes of 25 41.99
383108 AMM15GENFEPK4 ENFE, 15g    4 Boxes of 25 45.99
383118 AMM10GIWFEPK4 IWFE, 10g     4 Boxes of 25 41.99
383119 AMM15GIWFEPK3 IWFE, 15g     3 Boxes of 25 36.99
PFE Steel
MCFE Steel
TFE Steel
ALFE Steel